Our Meta Surface delivers precise  textural  and comfortable linear , ,
lighting for a variety of applications including pendant  surface and ,
wall mount to suit your daily needs.
It is integrated with ultra-thin semi-transparent vertical optics,
enveloped in a signature sloping silhouette where the frame meets the
optics. It appears to be floating in the air  creating a comfortable and ,
distinctive direct/indirect luminaire.
With wattage and CCT adjustable function  Meta Surface also has the ,

• 5 years limilted warranty
Structure
Product Ordering Guide
Sample
1.Base Model
2. Driver
3. CCT
I Internal
TW           CCT Adjustable: 3000K,3500K,4000K
1 2 3 4
LV4 -  I  TW  2F
1 32 4
LV4          Linear Vertical
4. Length
2F     2 feet 3F     3 feet 4F     4 feet
LV4 I
 Optional Ordering Information
Emergency
Sensor
Optional Function
TW
1.6" Round
4.5" Round (Designed for power cable)
Canopy
Dry Wall (Mount to J-box)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" and 15/16"Flat Ceiling)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" Slot Ceiling)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 15/16" Slot Ceiling)
Ceiling Type
Meta Surface
VERTICAL PENDANT LINEAR LUMINAIRE
Emergency
Option
Optional high voltage 8W emergency LED driver
EM-H08170-LBF can be provided. When AC
power fails  it immediately switches to the ,
emergency mode  operating for lighting up to ,
120 minutes. When AC power is restored  it ,
automatically returns to the charging mode
which meets critical life-safety lighting
requirements.
For more info or spec sheet  please visit ,
www.oktlighting.com or contact sales.
FIXTURE EFFICACY OUTPUT POWER 8W
100lm/w  800 Lumens
Emergency Lumen Output:
Drop Ceiling / On Grid
9/16" Step Ceiling
15/16" Step Ceiling15/16” Flat Ceiling
9/16” Flat Ceiling
Dry Ceiling / Off Grid
Various “Hard Ceilings”
(Mount to J-box)
Dimensions
4FT
7.09"
7.09"
3FT
1.66"
2FT
1.66"
Mounting Locations
Mounting Locations
Mounting Locations
Power Feed
Power Feed
Power Feed
⁄ 32 "1
⁄ 32 "1
⁄ 54 "
⁄ 54 "
⁄ 54 "
⁄ 31 "20